
$695,000

5865 125TH AVE, CORAL SPRINGS, FL, 33076
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful corner lot courtyard Pool home in prestigious Heron
Bay! This 4BD/3BA home features a detached “guest house” w/ a
full bath, perfect for in-laws, nanny, office or gym. Spacious
bright open floor plan w/ high ceilings perfect blend of luxury &
functionality. Great room w/ chic NY loft vibes. Kitchen w/ stone &
wood […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2521 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 20 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2521 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 8144 sq ft

SubdivisionName: HERON BAY FOUR,Heron Bay ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Pool

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11779782

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1999

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story,
Patio/Zero Lot

NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: HERON BAY FOUR Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Concrete Block With Brick, Stucco

Roof: Barrel Roof, Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Other

Parking: Driveway, Paver Block

Amenities & Features
Features: 3 Bedroom Split, Closet Cabinetry,
Den/Library/Office, First Floor Entry, Great Room, Laundry
Tub, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Pantry, Separate Guest/In-Law
Quarters, Split Bedroom, Utility Room/Laundry, Volume
Ceilings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric
Range, Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities, Clubhouse,
Pool, Exercise Room, Gated Community, Mandatory Hoa,
Paved Road, Sidewalks

WindowFeatures: Partial Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Hurricane Shutters,
Drapes

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Concrete Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


